
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S13-105

Fri, 19 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  A-210
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Modern Problems of Nuclear Energy  Alekseev P.N.  B-217
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Automatic Control Systems  Zhuchkov A.A.  I-205
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Transfer in Nonmultiplying Environments Theory  Ternovyh M.Y.  K-205
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Material Measuring: Methods and Instruments  Halitov R.R., Aleeva T.B.

 31-110
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economics of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  Geraskin N.I.  E-409A
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Accounting Computerization Technologies for the Control of Nuclear Materials

 Kondakov V.V.  K-1018
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Thermal Measurements and Internal Control Inside a Reactor  Arhipov V.V.

 K-715
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Technical Means of Physical Protection  Krasnoborodko A.A.  E-409A
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Design and Vulnerability Analysis of Physical Protection Systems

 Izmaylov A.V.  E-409A
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting Computerization Technologies for the Control of Nuclear Materials

 Kondakov V.V.  E-411
Fri, 09 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Principles of Design and Vulnerability Analysis of Physical Protection Systems

 Izmaylov A.V.  E-409A
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  Geraskin N.I.  K-307
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technical Means of Physical Protection  Krasnoborodko A.A.  E-409A
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Zhuravleva N.A., Ivanova E.G.  A-308
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Material Measuring: Methods and Instruments  Halitov R.R.,

Aleeva T.B.  31-110


